
Our Mission 

To put Christian principles into practice through programs that build healthy spirit, mind, and body for all. 

Kankakee Area YMCA • 1075 N. Kennedy • Kankakee, IL  60901 • (815) 933-1741 

 
2017-2018 Stingray Swim Team Meet and Event Schedule 

as of 10/2/17 

 
Thursday, October 5   Dual meet at BBSC Dolphins 

     6:00pm warmup, 6:45 meet start 
 

Saturday, October 7   Tri-meet at Fox Valley YMCA (Plano) with Joliet 

     12:15 pm warmup, 1:15 pm meet start 
 

Saturday, October 28   1st Home Meet – Virtual Invite Meet 

     12:00 pm Warm-up and 1:00 pm Meet Start 
 

Saturday, November 4   Tri-meet at Fox Valley YMCA (Plano) with Naperville 

     12:15 pm warmup, 1:15 pm meet start 
 

Saturday, November 11   2nd Home meet -  hosting Kroehler Family Y 

     12:30 pm warmup, 1 pm meet start 
 

Sunday, November 12   Distance Invitational at Buehler Family Y (Palatine) 

  

Sunday, November 19   Brett Stone Memorial Invitational at Streator YMCA 

 

Sunday, December 3   Tri Meet – at Fox Valley YMCA (Plano) with Joliet 

     12:15 pm Warm-up and 1:15 pm Meet Start 
 

Saturday, December 9   3rd Home meet - hosting Kroehler Family YMCA 

     12:00 pm Warm-up and 1:00 pm Meet Start  
 

Sunday, December 31   Team Party – Kankakee Area YMCA 
   

Friday/Saturday, January 12-14  Snowball Invitational – Springfield YMCA 

     12 and over warmup 6:45 am, 8:00 am meet start 

     10 and under warmup noon, 1:00 pm meet start (no earlier than) 
 

Saturday, January 20   4th Home meet - hosting Kroehler Family YMCA 

     12:00 pm Warm-up and 1:00 pm Meet Start 

 

Sunday, January 28   Super Sunday Penthathlon XIV at Buehler Family Y (Palatine) 
 

Saturday, February 10   5th Home meet hosting Streator YMCA and Clinton YMCA 

     12:00 pm Warm-up and 1:00 pm Meet Start 

 

Sunday, February 25   YMCA District Meet - Location TBD 

 

Fri.-Sun. March 9-11   YMCA State Meet – Lake Central HS, St. John’s, Indiana 

 

Saturday, March 17   Awards Dinner 


